
Adas Yeshurun Daily Zmanim Schedule

Next 30 days

Call-in: (515) 606-5382 

Access code 668029#

or 518-351-9213 (no access code required)

Day
Vasikin 

(Call-in)
Sunrise

Shacharis 

(Call-in)

Latest 

Shema

Latest 

Shacharis

Earliest 

Mincha

Mincha 

(Call-in)
  

Latest* 

Mincha

Candle 

Lighting
Sunset

Earliest 

Sefira

Maariv/Sefira

(Call-in)
Havdala

Sat, May 23, 29 Iyar: Sh"bs M"vchm|44th Day Omer|Bamidbar N/A 5:22:36 AM N/A 9:05 AM 10:19 AM 1:24 PM N/A    8:13 PM (45) 8:43 PM 8:56 PM^ No call-in 9:04 PM

Sun, May 24, 1 Sivan: Rosh Chodesh Sivan|45th Day Omer 4:56 AM 5:21:52 AM N/A 9:04 AM 10:19 AM 1:25 PM 7:30 PM    8:13 PM (46) 8:43 PM 9:15 PM/9:30 PM  

Mon, May 25, 2 Sivan: 46th Day Omer 4:56 AM 5:21:11 AM 7:15 AM 9:04 AM 10:19 AM 1:25 PM 7:30 PM    8:14 PM (47) 8:44 PM 9:15 PM/9:30 PM  

Tue, May 26, 3 Sivan: 47th Day Omer 4:55 AM 5:20:32 AM 7:15 AM 9:04 AM 10:18 AM 1:25 PM 7:30 PM    8:15 PM (48) 8:45 PM 9:15 PM/9:30 PM  

Wed, May 27, 4 Sivan: 48th Day Omer 4:54 AM 5:19:54 AM 7:15 AM 9:04 AM 10:18 AM 1:25 PM 7:30 PM    8:16 PM (49) 8:46 PM 9:15 PM/9:30 PM  

Thu, May 28, 5 Sivan: Erev Shavuos|49th Day Omer 4:54 AM 5:19:19 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:18 AM 1:25 PM TBD   7:57 PM 8:17 PM    

Fri, May 29, 6 Sivan: Shavuos - 1st Day N/A 5:18:45 AM N/A 9:03 AM 10:18 AM 1:25 PM N/A Early** 6:44 PM 6:49 PM 8:18 PM

Middle*^ 7:41 PM 7:42 PM

Regular 8:18 PM 7:58 PM

Sat, May 30, 7 Sivan: Shavuos - 2nd Day|Yizkor N/A 5:18:14 AM N/A 9:03 AM 10:18 AM 1:26 PM N/A    8:19 PM  9:01 PM^ No call-in 9:09 PM

Sun, May 31, 8 Sivan 4:52 AM 5:17:44 AM N/A 9:03 AM 10:18 AM 1:26 PM 7:30 PM    8:19 PM  9:15 PM  

Mon, Jun 1, 9 Sivan 4:52 AM 5:17:17 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:18 AM 1:26 PM 7:30 PM    8:20 PM  9:15 PM  

Tue, Jun 2, 10 Sivan 4:51 AM 5:16:51 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:26 PM 7:30 PM    8:21 PM  9:15 PM  

Wed, Jun 3, 11 Sivan 4:51 AM 5:16:28 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:26 PM 7:30 PM    8:21 PM  9:15 PM  

Thu, Jun 4, 12 Sivan 4:51 AM 5:16:07 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:27 PM 7:30 PM    8:22 PM  9:15 PM  

Fri, Jun 5, 13 Sivan 4:50 AM 5:15:48 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:27 PM TBD Early** 6:48 PM 6:53 PM 8:23 PM

Middle*^ 7:45 PM 7:46 PM

Regular 8:23 PM 8:03 PM

Sat, Jun 6, 14 Sivan|Nasso N/A 5:15:31 AM N/A 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:27 PM N/A    8:23 PM  9:06 PM^ No call-in 9:14 PM

Sun, Jun 7, 15 Sivan 4:50 AM 5:15:16 AM N/A 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:27 PM 7:30 PM    8:24 PM  9:15 PM  

Mon, Jun 8, 16 Sivan 4:50 AM 5:15:03 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:28 PM 7:30 PM    8:25 PM  9:15 PM  

Tue, Jun 9, 17 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:52 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:28 PM 7:30 PM    8:25 PM  9:15 PM  

Wed, Jun 10, 18 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:43 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:28 PM 7:30 PM    8:26 PM  9:15 PM  

Thu, Jun 11, 19 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:37 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:28 PM 7:30 PM    8:26 PM  9:15 PM  

Fri, Jun 12, 20 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:32 AM 7:15 AM 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:28 PM TBD Early** 6:52 PM 6:57 PM 8:27 PM

Middle*^ 7:49 PM 7:50 PM

Regular 8:27 PM 8:07 PM

Sat, Jun 13, 21 Sivan|Behaaloscha N/A 5:14:30 AM N/A 9:02 AM 10:18 AM 1:29 PM N/A    8:27 PM  9:10 PM^ No call-in 9:18 PM

Sun, Jun 14, 22 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:29 AM N/A 9:02 AM 10:19 AM 1:29 PM 7:30 PM    8:28 PM  9:15 PM  

Mon, Jun 15, 23 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:31 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:19 AM 1:29 PM 7:30 PM    8:28 PM  9:15 PM  

Tue, Jun 16, 24 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:34 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:19 AM 1:29 PM 7:30 PM    8:28 PM  9:15 PM  

Wed, Jun 17, 25 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:40 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:19 AM 1:29 PM 7:30 PM    8:29 PM  9:15 PM  

Thu, Jun 18, 26 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:48 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:19 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM    8:29 PM  9:15 PM  

Fri, Jun 19, 27 Sivan 4:49 AM 5:14:57 AM 7:15 AM 9:03 AM 10:19 AM 1:30 PM TBD Early** 6:54 PM 6:59 PM 8:29 PM

Middle*^ 7:51 PM 7:52 PM

Regular 8:29 PM 8:09 PM

Sat, Jun 20, 28 Sivan: Shabbos Mevarchim|Shlach N/A 5:15:09 AM N/A 9:03 AM 10:20 AM 1:30 PM N/A    8:29 PM  9:12 PM^ No call-in 9:20 PM

Sun, Jun 21, 29 Sivan 4:50 AM 5:15:22 AM N/A 9:04 AM 10:20 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM    8:30 PM  9:15 PM  

*Mincha on Erev Shabbos must be finished before the listed time

**Early Shabbos: Candle lighting should be no earlier than, and preferably within 10 minutes of the listed time

*^Middle Shabbos: Candle lighting should as close to the listed time as possible

^The time listed is 42 minutes after sunset. Many authorities maintain that no Malacha should be done until at least 50 minutes after sunset


